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BIENVENIDOS
WELCOME
BIENVENUE

Working for light 
that works.





Hospitality

Generamos ambientes acogedores mediante 
sistemas de luz amables. Jugamos con los 
contrastes para darle protagonismo a cada 
rincón. 

We create cosy atmospheres using gentle 
light systems, playing with contrasts to 
highlight each nook and cranny.

Nous créons des ambiances accueillantes 
en utilisant des systèmes d’éclairage doux. 
Nous jouons avec les contrastes pour donner 
vie à chaque recoin.
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Kº 3000/4000
Ømm 300/180/120
Color Black/White

Kº 3000/4000
Formats Downlight/Spotlight/Suspended/Suspended Liniar
Color ext. Black/White
Color int. Black/White/Copper/Silver

Kº 3000/4000
Formats 2/3/6/9 modulos
Color ext. Black/White
Color int. Black/White/Copper/Silver

OCULT SYSTEM
Sistema
System
Système

OCULT
Downlights Empotrables
Recessed Downlights
Downlights Encastrés

MUN DARK
Apliques Superfície
Surface Wall Mounted
Appliques Apparents

MUN LIGHT
Downlights Superfície
Surface Downlights
Downlights Apparents

MOODY
Downlights Empotrables
Recessed Downlights
Downlights Encastrés

PRODUCTOS/PRODUCTS/ PRODUITS

Kº 3000/4000
Ømm 780/480/300
Color Black/White

Kº 2700(CRI90)/3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)
Ømm D72/D100/100X100
Color Black/White/Copper/Silver



OCULT
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA
Instalación/Installations/ Installations

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Ángulo de apertura/ Opening angle/ Angle d’ouverture

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Lm LED

Downlights Empotrables
Recessed Downlights
Downlights Encastrés

2 mod. 3 mod. 6 mod. 9 mod.

400 600 1200 1800

31421511683

Kº 3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)

2971989966

50 68

34

Trimless

Ext. (frame)

Interior

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir  Cobre/Copper/Cuivre  Plata/Silver/Argent

Frame

WFLMFL

73
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA

Instalación/Installations/ Installations

Módulos del sistema/System modules/ Modules du système

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Lm LED

Kº 3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)

Spotlight Suspended Susp. Linear Downlight

500/1000 500 1300 3mod.
600

6mod.
1200

9mod.
1800

SSP MFL FLSP SP WFL Difuse Light MFL WFL

Exterior

Interior

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir  Cobre/Copper/Covre  Plata/Silver/Silver

OCULT SYSTEM Sistema
System
Système

Superfície Frame

Downlight Spotlight Suspended/Suspended linear

96 96

53 53

64

400

99 78
13540

65

198

613

35

20
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Cada tienda es un mundo. Realzamos 
la esencia de tu producto con las 
prestaciones lumínicas más adecuadas.

Each shop is its own world. We highlight 
the essence of your products with the most 
suitable lighting features.

Chaque boutique est un monde à part. 
Nous faisons ressortir l’essence de vos 
produits grâce à des prestations d’éclairage 
adaptées.

Retail

Retail



PRODUCTOS/PRODUCTS/ PRODUITS
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Kº 3000/4000
Color ext. Black/White
Color int. Black/White/Copper/Silver

Kº 2700/3000/4000
Color ext. Black/White
Color int. Black/White/Copper/Silver

Kº 3000/4000
Color ext. Black/White
Color int. Black/White/Copper/Silver

HANCE DOWNLIGHT
Downlights Empotrables
Recessed Downlights
Downlights Encastrés

HANCE SPOTLIGHT 230V
Proyectores
Spotlights
Projecteurs

HANCE SPOTLIGHT 48V
Proyectores
Spotlights
Projecteurs

Retail
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA
Instalación/Installations/ Installations

Ángulo de apertura/ Opening angle/ Angle d’ouverture

Lm LED

Retail

Track

48V 500/1000/1200

Track 230V/ Surface/ Semi-recessed

1000/2000/3000/4000|

Kº 48V 2700(CRI80)/3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)

Kº 230V 3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Exterior

Deco. ring

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir  Cobre/Copper/Cuivre  Plata/Silver/Argent

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Track 230V

Semi-Recessed

Track 48V

Surface

Proyector
Spotlight
ProjecteursHANCE

135
78

135
170 210

6540
65 65 90

500 1000/2000 1000 2000 3000/4000

SSP MFL FLSP
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Ángulo de apertura/ Opening angle/ Angle d’ouverture

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Lm LED

Exterior

Deco. Ring

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir

 Blanco/White/Blanc  Negro/Black/Noir  Cobre/Copper/Cuivre  Plata/Silver/Argent

Retail

RetractableIntegrated

1000/2000 1000/20003000/4000 3000/4000

Kº 3000(CRI80)/4000(CRI80)

Integrated/Retractable

1000/2000 3000/4000

Downlights Empotrables
Recessed Downlights
Downlights EncastrésHANCE

111

77
87

155

0-30° 0-85° 0-85°0-30°

143
143188

188

SSP MFL FLSP
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Architectural

La luz acentúa la geometría de los espacios. 
Le damos carácter a un edificio durante las 
horas de sol y al caer la noche. 

Light gives prominence to the geometry of 
spaces. We give show off a  building’s character 
during sunlight hours and after dark.

La lumière souligne la géométrie des espaces. 
Nous donnons du caractère aux bâtiments 
dans la journée et à la tombée de la nuit.



PRODUCTOS/PRODUCTS/ PRODUITS
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BAULINE
Estructura
Modular Systems
Structures

BAZZ
Estructura
Modular Systems
Structures

GAP
Downlights Empotrado
Recessed Downlights
Downlighs Encastrés

MINI FLUT
Bañadores de pared
Floodlights
Projecteurs à faisceau mural

LUP
Apliques Superficie
Surface wall mounted
Apparents appliques

LUP
Downlights superficie
Surface downlights
Downlighs apparents

Kº 3000/4000
Color Inox/Grey

Kº 3000/4000
Color Anodized black/Inox

Kº 3000/4000
Color Inox

Kº 3000/4000
Color Grey/Anthracite/Inox

Kº 3000/4000
Color Anodized black

Kº 3000/4000
Color Anodized black

Architectural
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA

Architectural

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Lm LED
D70 D110 

1000
Direct

500+500
Direct-Indirect

3000
Direct

2000+2000
Direct-Indirect

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Formatos D70 D110
Kº 3000/4000 4000

  Anodizado Negro/ Anodized Black/ Anodisé Noir

Aplique Superficie
Surface Wall Mounted
Appliques ApparentsLUP

70 110

106
150

295

320

ASYM ASYMSP+SP SP+SPMFL+MFL MFL+MFLWFL+WFL WFL+WFL
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DATOS TÉCNICOS/ CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES/ TECHNICAL DATA

Architectural

Downlights Superficie
Surface Downlights
Downlights ApparentsLUP

Acabados/ Finishes/ Finit

Lm LED
D110x155 D162x195

500/1000 3000/4000

Temperatura de color/ Color temperature/ Température de couleur

Formatos D110 D162
Kº 3000/4000 4000

  Anodizado Negro/ Anodized Black/ Anodisé Noir

110 162

155
195

WFL WFLMFL MFL



Lamp EUROPE

Lamp HEADQUARTERS

Córdoba, 16
08226 TERRASSA (Spain)
T. 902 20 40 10 (Desde España)
T. +34 93 736 68 00 (From abroad)
F. +34 93 786 15 51
lamp@lamp.es  

Lamp  FRANCE

Zac Garossos
100 Rue de Riou
31700 BEAUZELLE (France) 
T. +33 (0) 5 62 13 91 14
F. +33 (0) 5 61 25 46 63
france@lamp.es

Lamp AMERICA

Lamp CHILE

DILAMPSA
Exequiel Fernández, 2251 Macul
SANTIAGO (Chile)
T. +56 2 2237 17 70
F. +56 2 2375 52 73 
chile@lamp.cl

Lamp COLOMBIA

Calle 74B Nº 69-25 
BOGOTÁ (Colombia) 
T. +57 (1) 7430092
colombia@lamp.com.co

Lamp MEXICO

Granjas México
08400 MÉXICO DF
T. +52 55 5648 5350
T. +52 55 6830 8032
mexico@lamp.es

Lamp ASIA - PACIFIC

Lamp ASIA - PACIFIC

2/179 17ª Floor, The Royal Place 1
Soi Mahat Lek Luang 1
Lumpini, Pathumwan, 
BANGKOK 10330 (Thailand)
T. +66 81 692 8066
thailand@lamp.es

Lamp MIDDLE EAST

Jumeirah Bay X2 - 3rd Floor
Cluster X - Jumeirah Lake Towers
P.O. BOX 126732
DUBAI (UAE)
T. +971 4 437 5716
uae@lamp.es

Lamp UK 

52 Cromwell Road
Wimbledon
LONDON SW19 8LZ
(United Kingdom)
M. +44 (0) 7539 9943 63
uk@lamp.es

Lamp BALTICS

Satiju km., Abrikosu 14,
KAUNPO raj., LT-54432, 
(Lithuania)
T. +370 37 470005
M. +370 61698739
baltics@lamp.es

www.lamp.es






